
Wisdom HS Varsity 2025 Baseball Schedule


Saturday 	 2/22/25***	 WISDOM	 KASHMERE	 Royal HS	 9:00 AM	 


	 	 	 	 NORTHSIDE	 WISDOM	 Royal HS	 1:00 PM


	 	 	 	 WISDOM   	 WASHINGTON	 Royal HS	 3:00 PM


Monday	 3/10/25	 HEIGHTS 	 WISDOM 	 DELMAR 	 1:00 PM


Tuesday	 3/11/25	 WISDOM 	 HEIGHTS 	 DELMAR 	 1:00 PM


Tuesday	 3/18/25	 WISDOM 	 LAMAR 		 BUTLER 	 7:30 PM


Friday	 	 3/21/25	 LAMAR 		 WISDOM 	 DELMAR 	 7:30 PM


Tuesday	 3/25/25	 BELLAIRE 	 WISDOM 	 BUTLER 	 7:00 PM


Saturday	 3/29/25	 WISDOM 	 BELLAIRE 	 BUTLER 	 10:00 AM


Tuesday	 4/1/25	 	 SAM HOUSTON WISDOM 	 COWART	  7:30 PM


Friday	 	 4/4/25	 	 WISDOM 	 SAM HOUSTON BUTLER 	 7:30 PM


Tuesday	 4/8/25	 	 WISDOM 	 WESTSIDE 	 BUTLER 	 7:30 PM


Friday 	 	 4/11/25	 WESTSIDE	  WISDOM 	 DELMAR 	 7:30 PM


Tuesday	 4/22/25	 CHAVEZ 	 WISDOM 	 COWART 	 7:30 PM


Saturday 	 4/26/25 	 WISDOM 	 CHAVEZ 	 BUTLER 	 4:00 PM


***- Royal Rumble Invitational Tournament


